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$3,499,443
$3,528,788
$3,002,575
$3,539,000

Yes

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Offeror's Company Name

Balfour Beatty 
Flynn Consturction Inc.

Alternate 
Two

$40,000
$36,543

Alternate 
Three

$70,000.00
$77,719.00

Base Proposal 
Amount

$3,500,000.00
$2,154,461.00

Alternate 
One

$225,000
$44,396

 Responsiveness

$100,000.00

Alternate 
Four

$775,000.00 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$5,019,000

$3,723,900
$3,092,400
$3,657,550

Alternate 
Five

$410,000.00
$392,857.00

Total 
Contract

Alternate 
Six

-$1,000.00

$40,000

$794,223.00

$720,000.00

-$756.00

-$1,000.00
$59,000.00

$440,000$2,000,000.00

$400,000.00
$229,213.00
$240,000.00
$418,000.00
$210,000.00
$400,900.00

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0029-BEDCK - Bedichek Middle School

Novium 
R.E.C. Industries, Inc.  
STR Constructors, LLC
Zapalac Reed Construction Co., LP 

$269,000 $38,000

$847,560.00

$738,000.00

-$24,000.00
Noble Contractors $1,848,142.00 $163,552 $37,485 $47,874.00 $670,855.00 $5,454.00
HCS Inc. $2,155,728.00 $59,000 $35,500 $55,000.00

$4,900.00$2,197,000.00
$1,914,000.00 $153,000 $32,600 $83,400.00 $689,000.00 $10,400.00 Yes
$2,138,000.00 $248,700 $30,050 $85,000.00 $734,000.00 $20,900.00 Yes
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