COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0029-BEDCK - Bedichek Middle School

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Alternate Two	Alternate Three	Alternate Four	Alternate Five	Alternate Six	Responsiveness	Total Contract
Balfour Beatty	\$3,500,000.00	\$225,000	\$40,000	\$70,000.00	\$775,000.00	\$410,000.00	-\$1,000.00	Yes	\$5,019,000
Flynn Consturction Inc.	\$2,154,461.00	\$44,396	\$36,543	\$77,719.00	\$794,223.00	\$392,857.00	-\$756.00	Yes	\$3,499,443
HCS Inc.	\$2,155,728.00	\$59,000	\$35,500	\$55,000.00	\$847,560.00	\$400,000.00	-\$24,000.00	Yes	\$3,528,788
Noble Contractors	\$1,848,142.00	\$163,552	\$37,485	\$47,874.00	\$670,855.00	\$229,213.00	\$5,454.00	Yes	\$3,002,575
Novium	\$2,000,000.00	\$440,000	\$40,000	\$100,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$240,000.00	-\$1,000.00	Yes	\$3,539,000
R.E.C. Industries, Inc.	\$2,197,000.00	\$269,000	\$38,000	\$59,000.00	\$738,000.00	\$418,000.00	\$4,900.00	Yes	\$3,723,900
STR Constructors, LLC	\$1,914,000.00	\$153,000	\$32,600	\$83,400.00	\$689,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$10,400.00	Yes	\$3,092,400
Zapalac Reed Construction Co., LP	\$2,138,000.00	\$248,700	\$30,050	\$85,000.00	\$734,000.00	\$400,900.00	\$20,900.00	Yes	\$3,657,550